
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 23, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Play It Again Sports Pirates Full Service Flooring Mariners

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Brown & Wood Braves CD's Grill Brewers

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis DKW Turf Red Sox Wasabi 88 Yankees
Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Play It Again Sports Pirates Wasabi 88 Yankees

Monday, September 30, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Play It Again Sports Pirates CD's Grill Brewers

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring Mariners DKW Turf Red Sox

Wednesday, October 02, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring Mariners CD's Grill Brewers

Thursday, October 03, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Wasabi 88 Yankees Brown & Wood Braves

Friday, October 04, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Play It Again Sports Pirates Brown & Wood Braves

Monday, October 07, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Brewers DKW Turf Red Sox

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Wasabi 88 Yankees Full Service Flooring Mariners

Wednesday, October 09, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Play It Again Sports Pirates DKW Turf Red Sox

Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Brown & Wood Braves Full Service Flooring Mariners

Monday, October 14, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Full Service Flooring Mariners Play It Again Sports Pirates

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Wasabi 88 Yankees DKW Turf Red Sox

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Brewers Brown & Wood Braves

Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Wasabi 88 Yankees Play It Again Sports Pirates

Monday, October 21, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Brown & Wood Braves DKW Turf Red Sox

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Brewers Full Service Flooring Mariners

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis Brown & Wood Braves Wasabi 88 Yankees

Thursday, October 24, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Brewers Play It Again Sports Pirates

Friday, October 25, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis DKW Turf Red Sox Full Service Flooring Mariners

Monday, October 28, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis CD's Grill Brewers Wasabi 88 Yankees

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 6:30 PM Kiwanis DKW Turf Red Sox Brown & Wood Braves
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